
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

SC

VA

1838 Corinth Ave #3

1838 Corinth Ave #3

LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM

100.00

Eric Cantor

100.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

CA

CA

06

90025

100.00

90025

100.00

C00405878

2014

04

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.24371

Transaction ID : SE.24373

04

05

06

Beverly Cotter

06

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp 2014

200.00

Callfire

2014

Callfire

2014

1

2014

06/05/2014 19 : 43
Image# 14941283143

04

4

04

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

07

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

SC

SC

1838 Corinth Ave #3

1838 Corinth Ave #3

LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM

100.00

LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM

100.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

CA

CA

06

90025

100.00

90025

100.00

C00405878

2014

05

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.24375

Transaction ID : SE.24376

05

05

06

Beverly Cotter

06

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp 2014

200.00

Callfire

2014

Callfire

2014

2

2014

Image# 14941283144

05

4

05

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

VA

VA

3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,

1838 Corinth Ave #3

Eric Cantor

200.00

Eric Cantor

455.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

VA

CA

06

90025

805.00

22201

350.00

C00405878

2014

05

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.24377

Transaction ID : SE.24380

05

05

06

Beverly Cotter

06

Marketing

Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp 2014

655.00

Callfire

2014

Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc

2014

3

2014

Image# 14941283145

05

4

07

05

Arlington

Los Angeles

07

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

VA

SC

156 University Ave.

5024 Campbell Blvd., Suite D

Eric Cantor

699.00

LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM

150.00

Americans for Legal Immigration PAC

1904.00

CA

MD

06

21236

150.00

94301-1605

699.00

C00405878

2014

05

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.24379

Transaction ID : SE.24378

05

05

06

Beverly Cotter

06

Advertisement Ind. Exp

Press release service 2014

849.00

eReleases.com

2014

Facebook Inc.

2014

4

2014

Image# 14941283146

05

4

07

05

Palo Alto

Baltimore

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004


