## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Legal Immigration PAC	
	C C00405878
Check if Z 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Callfire	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3	06 04 2014 Amount
City State Zip Code	100.00
Los Angeles CA 90025	Transaction ID : SE.24371 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp  Category/ Type  004	M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District:07
Eric Cantor Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2014	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee Callfire	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3	06 04 2014
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3	Amount
City State Zip Code	100.00
Los Angeles CA 90025	Transaction ID : SE.24373 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp  Category/ Type  004	06 04 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM Oppose	President State: SC Scate
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2014	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	200.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	06 05 2014
Signature	

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	NI EXI END	ITORES		PAGE 2 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Legal Immigration PA	C		C	C00405878
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Callfire			06	05 / 2014
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		100.00
Los Angeles	CA	90025		ID: SE.24375 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp		Category/ Type 004	06	05 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM		Oppose		Senate State: SC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	100.00	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (s	X Primary General
Full Name of Payee			Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Callfire			06	05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		100.00
Los Angeles	CA	90025	Transaction I  Date of Disb	D: SE.24376 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp		Category/ Type 004	06	05 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM		Oppose	President	Senate State: SC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	100.00	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (s	Primary General  pecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		. •	200.00
			7	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	ditures		. •	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>)</b>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any canding party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
Beverly Cotter Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	9 06 05	2014
Signature				

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	EXI ENDI	TOTILO		PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	DIDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Legal Immigration PAC			С	C00405878
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Callfire			06	05 / 2014
Mailing Address 1838 Corinth Ave #3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		200.00
Los Angeles	CA	90025		on ID : SE.24377 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank Services Ind. Exp		Category/ Type 004	06	
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	X House District: 07
Eric Cantor		X Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		350.00	Disbursement For 2014 Other	r:     Primary   General   General   General   Control   General   General   Control   General   General
Full Name of Payee			Date of Po	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Campaign Marketing Strategies, Inc			M 06	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 3420 Wilson Blvd, Ste 202,			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		455.00
Arlington	VA	22201	I	n ID : SE.24380 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Marketing		Category/ Type 004	M 06	05 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:07
Eric Cantor		Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		805.00	Disbursement Fo 2014 Other	r:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				655.00
( <b>-</b> ) <b>- - - - - - - - - -</b>				7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>•</b>	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized			
Beverly Cotter  Signature	[Electroni	cally Filed] Date	06 0	5 2014
Signature				

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	NI EXI END	ITORES		PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Legal Immigration PA	C		C	C00405878
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
eReleases.com			06	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5024 Campbell Blvd., Suite D			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		699.00
Baltimore	MD	21236		ID: SE.24379 pursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Press release service		Category/ Type 004	M 06	05 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
LINDSEY OLIN GRAHAM		X Oppose	President	Senate State: SC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	699.00	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (s	Primary General Specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook Inc.			06	05 / 2014
Mailing Address 156 University Ave.			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		150.00
Palo Alto	CA	94301-1605		ID: SE.24378 oursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Advertisement Ind. Exp		Category/ Type 004	M 06	05 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:07
Eric Cantor		Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	150.00	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (s	X   Primary   General   General   Specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res			849.00
				7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	ditures		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>)</b>	1904.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
Beverly Cotter	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	9 06 05	2014
Signature				